THE DATASHEET OF
CGS3315M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
September 1995
Revised March 1999
C
G
S

■ Basic oscillator type: Pierce
■ Hysteresis inputs to improve noise margin
Ordering Code:
Devices also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending the suffix letter “X” to the ordering code.
FACT is a trademark of Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation.
Order Number Package Number Package Description
CGS3311M M08A 8-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150” Narrow Body
CGS3312M M08A 8-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150” Narrow Body
CGS3313M M08A 8-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150” Narrow Body
CGS3314M M08A 8-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150” Narrow Body
CGS3315M M08A 8-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150” Narrow Body
CGS3316M M08A 8-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150” Narrow Body
CGS3317M M08A 8-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150” Narrow Body
CGS3318M M08A 8-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150” Narrow Body
CGS3319M M08A 8-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150” Narrow Body
www.fairchildsemi.com 2
C
G
S